
 
 

SD47 Bus Routes 2025/2026 
Uncontrolled document if printed. 
Bus routes subject to change without notice. 
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information. 
Revised: 08/18/2025 

 

 

 

Route 3 
 

AM  Time  Bus stop 

 

3A   8:00  Joyce & Tofino 

  8:04  Church on Joyce (3676 Joyce Ave) 

  8:11  Joyce & Edgehill Crescent 

  8:13  Manson & Cassiar 

  8:16  Manson & MacGregor 

  8:22  BROOKS SCHOOL 

3B  8:32  Westview Ferry Terminal 

  8:35  Westview Viewpoint 

  8:37  Oliver & Gordon 

  8:38  Nootka & Selkirk 

  8:48  BROOKS SCHOOL 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation


 
 

SD47 Bus Routes 2025/2026 
Uncontrolled document if printed. 
Bus routes subject to change without notice. 
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information. 
Revised: 08/18/2025 

 

 

 

Route 3 
 

PM  Time  Bus stop 

 

3B  3:22  BROOKS SCHOOL 

  3:34  Westview Ferry Terminal 

  3:37  Westview Viewpoint 

  3:39  Oliver & Gordon 

  3:40  Nootka & Selkirk  

3A  3:50  BROOKS SCHOOL 

  4:03  Manson & MacGregor 

  4:06  Manson & Cassiar 

  4:09  Joyce & Edgehill Crescent 

4:15  Church on Joyce (3676 Joyce Ave) 

4:18  Joyce & Tofino 

 

https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation

